
TERM DATES 2018-19 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2018 
 
Mon 3 Sep  INSET DAY  

Tue 4 Sep INSET DAY  

Wed 5 Sep Pupils return to school 

Fri 19 Oct Last day before half term – normal time finish 

HALF TERM Mon 22 Oct – Fri 26 Oct 2017 

Mon 29 Oct Pupils return to school 

Fri 21 Dec Last day of term – finish at 2.00pm 

 
CHRISTMAS BREAK:    Mon 24th December 2018 – Fri 4th January 2019 

 
 

Spring Term 2019 
 
Mon 7 Jan 2018 INSET DAY 

Tues 8 Jan Pupils return to school 

Fri 15 Feb Last day before half term – normal time finish 

HALF TERM Mon 18 Feb – Fri 22 Feb 2018 

Mon 25 Feb  Pupils return to school 

Fri 5 April  Last day of term – finish at 2:00pm 

 
EASTER BREAK:  Monday 8th April – Monday 22nd April 2019 

 
 

Summer Term 2019 
 
Tues 23 Apr Pupils return to school 

Mon 6 May MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Fri 24 May Last day before half term – normal time finish 

HALF TERM Mon 27 May – Fri 31 May 2019 

Mon 3 June Pupils return to school 

Fri 19 July Last day of term – finish at 2:00pm  

Mon 22 July & Tue 23 July  INSET DAYS 

 
              
 


